lightcore.com.au  hello@lightcore.com.au  1300 652 719
Errors and technical data are subject to change without notice.
FE
AT
U
RE
S
• High CRI (Ra >90, R9 >50): Ensures vivid and true

Power 1W-10W
IP Rating IP20
Ordering Information
Model Power Voltage CCT Beam Angle Product Size
LC05-SP10 1W DC24V 3000K 24°36° 14*L55*85mm
LC05-SP20 3W DC24V 3000K 24°36° 22*L48*85mm
LC05-SP30 5W DC24V 3000K 24°36° 32*L60*85mm
LC05-SP40 10W DC24V 3000K 24°36° 40*L90*85mm
LC05-SP42 10W DC24V 3000K 24°36° 42*L90*85mm